
SKI PASS PRICES WINTER 2023/2024

Ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

from 8 a.m./8.30 a.m. 54.10 27.10 35.20 43.30

from 11 a.m. 51.00 25.50 33.20 40.80

from 12 noon 46.90 23.50 30.50 37.60

from 1 p.m. 43.90 22.00 28.60 35.20

1.5-day ski pass 
1st day from 12 noon plus
following day

84.30 42.20 54.80 67.50

2-day ski pass 105.10 52.60 68.40 84.10

2.5-day ski pass 
1st day from 12 noon plus
2 following days

105.10 52.60 68.40 84.10

3-day ski pass 153.20 76.60 99.60 122.60

3.5-day ski pass 
1st day from 12 noon plus
3 following days

153.20 76.60 99.60 122.60

4-day ski pass 191.10 95.60 124.30 152.90

5-day ski pass 222.60 111.30 144.70 178.10

6-day ski pass 253.30 126.70 164.70 202.70

7-day ski pass 284.90 142.50 185.20 228.00

8-day ski pass 308.10 154.10 200.30 246.50

9-day ski pass 332.80 166.40 216.40 266.30

10-day ski pass 355.00 177.50 230.80 284.00

11-day ski pass 378.30 189.20 245.90 302.70

12-day ski pass 402.90 201.50 261.90 322.40

13-day ski pass 423.10 211.60 275.10 338.50

14-day ski pass 443.40 221.70 288.30 354.80

15-day ski pass 461.60 230.80 300.10 369.30

16-day ski pass 479.90 240.00 312.00 384.00

17-day ski pass 497.20 248.60 323.20 397.80

18-day ski pass 510.50 255.30 331.90 408.40

19-day ski pass 525.80 262.90 341.80 420.70

20-day ski pass 538.20 269.10 349.90 430.60

21-day ski pass 551.50 275.80 358.50 441.20

Free choice
ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

3 out of 4 days 156.50 78.30 101.80 125.20

3 out of 6 days 157.40 78.70 102.40 126.00

4 out of 6 days 199.40 99.70 129.70 159.60

5 out of 6 days 241.90 121.00 157.30 193.60

7 out of 10 days 302.20 151.10 196.50 241.80

10 out of 14 days 384.50 192.30 250.00 307.60

Ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

from 8 a.m./8.30 a.m. 63.60  31.80 41.40 50.90

from 11 a.m. 60.00  30.00 39.00 48.00

from 12 noon 55.20  27.60 35.90 44.20

from 1 p.m. 51.70  25.90 33.70 41.40

1.5-day ski pass 
1st day from 12 noon plus
following day

99.20  49.60 64.50 79.40

2-day ski pass 123.60  61.80 80.40 98.90

2.5-day ski pass 
1st day from 12 noon plus
2 following days

123.60  61.80 80.40 98.90

3-day ski pass 180.20  90.10 117.20 144.20

3.5-day ski pass 
1st day from 12 noon plus
3 following days

180.20  90.10 117.20 144.20

4-day ski pass 224.80  112.40 146.20 179.90

5-day ski pass 261.90  131.00 170.30 209.60

6-day ski pass 298.00  149.00 193.70 238.40

7-day ski pass 335.20  167.60 217.90 268.20

8-day ski pass 362.50  181.30 235.70 290.00

9-day ski pass 391.50  195.80 254.50 313.20

10-day ski pass 417.70  208.90 271.60 334.20

11-day ski pass 445.00  222.50 289.30 356.00

12-day ski pass 474.00  237.00 308.10 379.20

13-day ski pass 497.80  248.90 323.60 398.30

14-day ski pass 521.60  260.80 339.10 417.30

15-day ski pass 543.10  271.60 353.10 434.50

16-day ski pass 564.60  282.30 367.00 451.70

17-day ski pass 584.90  292.50 380.20 468.00

18-day ski pass 600.60  300.30 390.40 480.50

19-day ski pass 618.60  309.30 402.10 494.90

20-day ski pass 633.20  316.60 411.60 506.60

21-day ski pass 648.80  324.40 421.80 519.10

Free choice
ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

3 out of 4 days 184.10  92.10 119.70 147.30

3 out of 6 days 185.20  92.60 120.40 148.20

4 out of 6 days 234.60  117.30 152.50 187.70

5 out of 6 days 284.60  142.30 185.00 227.70

7 out of 10 days 355.50  177.80 231.10 284.40

10 out of 14 days 452.40  226.20 294.10 362.00

OFF-SEASON STUBAI GLACIER: 
Start of ski season until 14.10.2023 and 
05.05.2024 until end of ski season 

WINTER STUBAI GLACIER: 
15.10.2023 until start of Schlick ski season in December 2023 and 
end of Schlick ski season in April 2024 until 04.05.2024

in euros; incl. shuttle bus within Stubai Valley

STUBAI SKI PASS WINTER
Start of Schlick ski season in December 2023 and end of Schlick ski season in April 2024
Ski passes from 4 days valid in all ski areas in Stubai (Stubai Glacier, Schlick 2000 ski centre, 
Serles cable car in Mieders and Elfer cable car in Neustift). 

STUBAI GLACIER SKI PASS: Ski passes for 1 to 3.5 days only valid on the Stubai Glacier.

Stubai Glacier ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

from 8 a.m./8.30 a.m. 63.60  31.80 41.40 50.90

from 11 a.m. 60.00  30.00 39.00 48.00

from 12 noon 55.20  27.60 35.90 44.20

from 1 p.m. 51.70  25.90 33.70 41.40

1.5-day ski pass 
1st day from 12 noon plus
following day

99.20  49.60 64.50 79.40

2-day ski pass 123.60  61.80 80.40 98.90

2.5-day ski pass 
1st day from 12 noon plus
2 following days

123.60  61.80 80.40 98.90

3-day ski pass 180.20  90.10 117.20 144.20

3.5-day ski pass 
1st day from 12 noon plus
3 following days

180.20  90.10 117.20 144.20

Free choice
ski passes
3 out of 4 days

184.10  92.10 119.70 147.30

Stubai ski pass Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

4-day pass  224.80 112.40 146.20 179.90

5-day pass  261.90 131.00 170.30 209.60

6-day pass  298.00 149.00 193.70 238.40

7-day pass  335.20 167.60 217.90 268.20

8-day pass  362.50 181.30 235.70 290.00

9-day pass 391.50 195.80 254.50 313.20

10-day pass  417.70 208.90  271.60 334.20

11-day pass 445.00 222.50 289.30 356.00

12-day pass 474.00 237.00 308.10 379.20

13-day pass 497.80 248.90  323.60 398.30

14-day pass 521.60 260.80 339.10 417.30

15-day pass 543.10 271.60 353.10 434.50

16-day pass 564.60 282.30 367.00 451.70

17-day pass 584.90 292.50 380.20 468.00

18-day pass 600.60 300.30 390.40 480.50

19-day pass 618.60 309.30 402.10 494.90

20-day pass 633.20 316.60 411.60 506.60

21-day pass 648.80 324.40 421.80 519.10

Free choice 
Stubai ski pass Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

3 out of 6 days 185.20 92.60 120.40 148.20

4 out of 6 days 234.60 117.30 152.50 187.70

5 out of 6 days 284.60 142.30 185.00 227.70

7 out of 10 days 355.50 177.80 231.10 284.40

10 out of 14 days 452.40 226.20 294.10 362.00

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
+ The pass must be shown to and/or handed to lift staff on request.
+ In the event of a check, you must show the respective ID document with your reduced-rate pass.
+ The pass is not transferable.
+ Lost passes will be replaced upon presentation of proof of purchase and payment of a handling fee.
+ No replacements are given out for forgotten passes.
+ 1.5-, 2.5- and 3.5-day ski passes: on sale from 11.50 a.m.
+ The prices and conditions of carriage plus terms and conditions as displayed by the respective cable-car operator apply.
+ Contactless check-in: Issued on deposit card EUR 2.00.
+ All prices include sales tax. We reserve the right to change prices!

Printing and typesetting errors reserved. Prices may be adjusted due to unforeseeable cost fl uctuations. 
As of May 2023 

Discounts: ID required
Children: born 2009 – 2013
under-10s: free when accompanied by a paying parent in the same card category
Teenagers: born 2005 – 2008
Seniors: born 1939 – 1958; born before 1938 = free
Skiing instructors: ID card with valid international year stamp
(ISIA or IVSI stamp) = Teenager rate
People with disabilities: ID card degree of disability > 60% = Teenager rate
Groups: from 10 paying guests 9% reduction

TIP: YOU CAN 
SIMPLY BUY 
YOUR ONLINE 
SKI TICKET 
FROM HOME.


